
7:00

Mon. - Fri. Sat. Sun.

7:30-8:15

8:40-10:10

10:20-11:50

11:50-12:50

18:30-19:30

19:30-21:30

21:30-23:00

23:00

12:50-14:20

14:30-16:00

16:00-18:00

Wake-up
Cleaning (units and common areas in dormitories)

Breakfast
Each unit captain calls and reports to 
the resident adviser (RA). Breakfast

Buffet. 
Students searve
themselves.

Free time

Free timeFree time
(events, etc.)

Free time
(events, etc.)

First
period
class

First
period
class

Second
period
class

Second
period
class

Lunch
Students freely have lunch on their own.

Dinner
Each unit captain calls and reports to the RA.
All students have dinner together.

Students can receive instructions from mentors. 

Activities

Taking shower, doing laundry, etc.

Lights-out (common areas)

Third-period class

Fouth-period class

Learning sessions
 (for flipped classrooms and assignments)
 (required)

Workshops, Self-learning

Group activities for class
Sports activities
Cultural activities

22:50 Each unit captain calls and reports to the RA.

18:00 Curfew

Spa

Cafeteria


