	Mon. – Fri.	Sat.	Sun.
7:00	Wake-up Cleaning (units and common areas in dormitories)		
7:30-8:15	Breakfast Each unit captain calls and reports to the resident adviser (RA).	Cafeteria	<b>Breakfast</b> Buffet. Students searve
8:40-10:10	First period class	First period class	Free time
10:20-11:50	Second period class	Second period class	
II:50-I2:50	<b>Lunch</b> Students freely have lunch on their own.		
12:50-14:20	Third-period class	Free time (events, etc.)	Free time
14:30-16:00	Fouth-period class		

16:00-18:00	Activities Group activities for class Sports activities Cultural activities Taking shower, doing laundry, etc.		
18:30-19:30	Dinner Each unit captain calls and reports to the RA. All students have dinner together.		
19:30-21:30	Learning sessions (for flipped classrooms and assignments) (required) Students can receive instructions from mentors.		
21:30-23:00	Workshops, Self-learning		
	22:50 Each unit captain calls and reports to the RA.		
23:00	Lights-out (common areas)		